ANEEGWIES/ pe unknown

Temporada Club

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013

ANE
EGUES

KEREXETA TOLOSAL DEAMRRAUN KLUBA

Nacidaen:
ELDUAIN
12-02-2001

TOLOSALDEA Si
TOLOSALDEA Si
TOLOSALDEA Si
TOLOSALDEA Si
TOLOSALDEA Si
TOLOSALDEA Si
TOLOSALDEA No
TOLOSALDEA Si
TOLOSALDEA No
TOLOSALDEA No
TOLOSALDEA No
TOLOSALDEA No
TOLOSALDEA No

Compitiendo
enlaACT

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

Canterana 16
Canterana 16
Canterana 14
Canterana 15
Canterana 2
Canterana 2
Canterana
Canterana 0
Canterana
Canterana
Canterana
Canterana
Canterana

NO

0

0
0
1
0
0

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

2

2
4
4

TOLOSALDEA

ARRAUN
KLUBA

Meor |

club  banderastiempo t

105 2
96 1
71
20

10:38,84 1
10:03,03 1
10:36,94 1
10:38,79 1
10:32,98 ]
10:47,20 ]

11:23,19 1



